4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Concurs

fil:

el .
e : 05.
ati :

0019348F
0268317F
0333479F
0018970F
0102304F
0002326F
0002392F
0102354F
0333480F
0018975F
0090362M
0333470M
0002359M
0002313M
6167341M
0002304M
0002319M
0002308M
0268093M
0268323M
6155997M
0002306M
0002400M
0069024M
0002385M
0069007M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

NN N
OO

25 12:17:
25 12:17:
25 07:00:

Cod

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
47 GPS
47 40
08 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOFE1AG | 07.06 12:
| DABAGOA3 | 07.06 12:
|DA4658Co6 | 07.06 12:
|DA177C30 | 07.06 12:
|DAOFE144 | 07.06 12:
|DA1806F4 | 07.06 12:
|DA180O5SFB | 07.06 12:
|DA14226D | 07.06 12:
|DA17F328 | 07.06 12:
|DAOFE1BA | 07.06 12:
| DAOFEOAB | 07.06 12:
| DA3325FB | 07.06 12:
|DA17F20B | 07.06 12:
|DA17FO6E | 07.06 12:
|DA18A710 | 07.06 12:
|DA17F2C3 | 07.06 12:
|DA17ECO9C | 07.06 12:
|DA17F152 | 07.06 12:
| DAOFDEFB | 07.06 12:
|DA142069 | 07.06 12:
|DA1806AB | 07.06 12:
|DA17ECA9 | 07.06 12:
|DA180630 | 07.06 12:
|DA17F1E4 | 07.06 12:
|DA180624 | 07.06 12:
| DA3AG6757 | 07.06 12:

Comisia control

concurs: 57208

Benzing 48900343 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

07, 06,2025 094

| FILEON
| SERVER

Iancu Marian
25°

53" 19" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80006643


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232562_1749298667.pdf

